Care is taken to ensure specifications are correct at time of production however R&C Agency reserves the right to change or modify specifications
and product availability at any time without prior notification. * Refer to our trade terms for full warranty conditions.
D060-R D061-R D062-R D063-R
High Power Recessed Downlight
R&C AGENCY INTERNATIONAL
94 Wecker Road,
Mansfield, QLD, 4122
Email: sales@rcagency.com.au
Ph: (07) 3216 2888
Fax: (07) 3216 2999
Opening Hour:
8:00am to 4:30pm Monday to Friday
*Showroom by appointment only
Item Code Wattage Input Lumen Output Beam CCT Fitting Colour Size D x H Cut Size D
D060-R-18W 18W 500mA, 36V 2016 Lm / 2100 Lm / 2163 Lm 20o/ 70o 2700K / 3000K / 4000K Black / White 139 x 105 mm 125 mm
D060-R-34W 34W 900mA, 37V 3264 Lm / 3400 Lm / 3502 Lm 20o/ 70o 2700K / 3000K / 4000K Black / White 139 x 105 mm 125 mm
Description: This series of downlight features a state-of-the-art heat sink providing ample heat dissipation for up to 5500Lm output. IP54
from the front and transparent glass for easily cleaned front and wide range of install scenarios. Anti-glare design with over 30°
cut-off angle coupled with deep front frame for visual comfort.
LED Type: COB LED
Material: Aluminium
Dimmable: D060-R: Yes
D061-R-34W: Yes
D061-R-52W:No
D062-R: No
D063-R: No
Include Driver: Yes, with flex & plug
Optional Beam: D060-R: 10o, 40o available on request
D061-R: 10o available on request
D062-R: 10o available on request
D063-R: 10o available on request
Item Code Wattage Input Lumen Output Beam CCT Fitting Colour Size D x H Cut Size D
D061-R-18W 18W 500mA, 37V 2016 Lm / 2100 Lm / 2163 Lm 20o/ 40o / 70o 2700K / 3000K / 4000K Black / White 165 x 132 mm 150 mm
D061-R-34W 34W 900mA, 37V 3360 Lm / 3500 Lm / 3605 Lm 20o/ 40o / 70o 2700K / 3000K / 4000K Black / White 165 x 132 mm 150 mm
D061-R-52W 52W 1400mA, 37V 5280 Lm / 5500 Lm / 5665 Lm 20o/ 40o / 70o 2700K / 3000K / 4000K Black / White 165 x 132 mm 150 mm
Item Code Wattage Input Lumen Output Beam CCT Fitting Colour Size D x H Cut Size D
D062-R-52W 52W 1400mA, 37V 5500 Lm / 5665 Lm 20o/ 40o / 70o 3000K / 4000K Black / White 200 x 145 mm 175 mm
Item Code Wattage Input Lumen Output Beam CCT Fitting Colour Size D x H Cut Size D
D063-R-52W 52W 1400mA, 37V 5500 Lm / 5665 Lm 20o/ 40o / 70o 3000K / 4000K Black / White 220 x 155 mm 200 mm